37.68

34.09¢TP V.A>

1.8

33.49CTP AAD

21

31.68C(LCD AAD

DOTS: 176*RGB*220

S1.3
45.35CTP V.AD
44,75CTP AAD

39.6¢LGD AAD

(6 0['Clock)

View [direction

11.84

Ak T0. 05) 1l

1.8

NOTES:

1.DISPLAY TYPE: TFT-LCD,

2. BACKLIGHT:3-CHIP LEDS SERIES
3. OPERATING TEMP: -20° C70° C
4. STORAGE TEMP: -30° G"80° C
5.DRIVER 1G: COG HX8340B

6. GENERAL TOLERANCE: =+0.2
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EC NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

DATE

XXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX

XXXX/ XX/ XX
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36.68+0.10

35.68£0.10

Q7

50.310.10

VL0, 3MM, [

PIN_DISCRIPTION

NO.|  NAME

1 GND

2 VDD

3 VDD

4 CS

5 RS

6 WR

7 RD

8 DBO

9 DB1

10 DB2

" DB3

12 DB4
13 DBS
14 DB6

15 DB7
16 NC

17 NC

18 NC

19 NC

20 NC
21 NC
22 NC
23 NC
24 RESET
25 NC
26 GND
27 YD
28 XR
29 YU
30 XL
31 LED_K3
32 LED_K2
33 LED_K1
34 LED_A
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